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COLLEGE, CHANNARAYAPATNA-573116

144 responses

Guidelines for Students

Gender: |0 copy

144 responses

@ Male
@ Female
Transgender
What degree program are you pursuing now? |_|:| Copy
144 responses
@ Bachelor's
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What subject area are you currently pursuing ID Copy

@ Arts (BA)
38.9% @ Commerce(B.Com)
@ Science(B.Sc)

10.4%

144 responses

Instructions to fill the questionnaire

Student Satisfaction Survey on Teaching Learning Process

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? 381303¢). I8 Copy
DR, BT5FeNe3T), WRRRINTI?

144 responses

@ 85t0 100%
® 70 to 84%
@ 5510 69%

@ 30t054%
‘/ @ Below 30%
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2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? 3BR3NYR 3533 I8 copy
303500 BCNTI?

144 responses

@ Thoroughly
TYOLDE Ty,
@ Satisfactorily 3,6,33e50N
@ Poorly 39
@ Indifferently 9333,
@ Won't teach at all TORIFHDE),

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? 3333 I_D Copy
LR ENLRODN ST AOTH/S BENTI?

144 responses

@ Always effective 03505071
FBOFeNTO0D

@ Sometimes effective
FOIRD, 303
RO TO

@ Just satisfactorily 3,33

@ Generally ineffective Roadiocis
20N R, Oo...

@ Very poor communication
935038 FYR R0TH/S

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as I_D Copy
dFTTLRCET0 DO BENTS?

144 responses

@ Excellent 935530

@ Very good 350230 @Woo,NT
@ Good ¥,NT

@ Fair So;03,00233

@ Poor TYS
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. 33330 I8 copy
e3030T 0500 &33O V0N, I3

144 responses

@ Always fair 03RO
Vos03,023 3

@ Usually fair Foa3o3se000N
Vo;03/0¢23 3

@ Sometimes unfair T3,
(SRpNewW

@ Usually unfair 5oa3508se50N
€9IV05030

@ Unfair 950,03

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? Jo3,0€233 I_D Copy
FOODENFS). D), TOODE FaNI3 D, R RLODN 2323 ERIZTONE?

144 responses

@ Every time 332500
W ERITT
@ Usually Tozdio85e00N
BB ERITVT
@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
TOTIRRD,, FWFERITT
@ Rarely ©9330XT,
B ERITT
@ Never 3B R 9,

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students. Q0 &°, LT
BEIDTNO, T E3I) 3031 FOR.OD LdWODENPT €9e3TFITSOC?

144 responses

@ Regularly Qo3edd3zvon
@ Often esmont

10.4%

@ Sometimes TOIPD,
A @ Rarely ©9x8CRRT,

@ Never QOTR ),

SN
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8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you ID Copy
in cognitive, social and emotional growth. Qa, F0A 0N LBRETF

NI, WINEWIES 330NN, LIV R3,T DI, A0 T

BP 3BT Te3C?

144 responses
@ Significantly e300 eo0N
@ Very well 350250 2300,N3
@ Moderately 3,33
@ Marginally 3©>aé3,71
‘ @ Not at all 3,

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. 33 I_D Copy
D3I, BFRBRR BOR, 93T e923F0BNTF D), BN

144 responses

@ Strongly agree 20©>a30N
(ARG

@ Agree w.3),,3¢ 3

@ Neutral 383,

@ Disagree w.@) D).

@ Strongly disagree 200N
202D,

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes. DD TOONE TN,

FRCRED), BODIVOINY) TaNR DN LT A FENY 207, 3300303
ACT3ITBOC?

144 responses

@ Every time &3,3¢2500

@ Usually moadisS35e00N

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
T,

@ Rarely 93RS

@ Never OTR DEBEY,

BN
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to ID Copy
you. Qe LB DA3LBZ TOONENY W, e, a00NE BIETI
TOOTODOT, LINI; &NEBIE ICTBITTOC?

144 responses

@ Every time 3,3250003000

@ Usually Zoadios3se00n

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
TOTIPT,,

@ Rarely ©9TBRTBTR,,

@ | don't have a mentor I31
eDNERTIETT 9,

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications. 330 BWOTO [INFT, SVTOTBOT a0 3,9 TS,
TNROT Je3DEITTOEC?

144 responses

@ Every time 3¢ 230000

@ Usually Fozdio85e00N

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
TOIRD,,

@ Rarely ©9TBRTTR,,

@ Never QOTRYR),

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Copy
providing right level of challenges. 3330 D), OG5 a3,
M3 Da ), &8I0 RITB0C?

144 responses

@ Fully Jozgeeoszoon

@ Reasonably Zah0zRe0N
@ Partially 2yont3s

@ Slightly 5.,

@ Unable to 9,

SN
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14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to ID Copy
overcome them. 3TFTD D), TPWE D330, MBI L9HYNY 0TI
BRTOTEN ATONTITBITTONC?

144 responses

@ Every time 5)3¢ 250000
@ Usually Zoadios3se00n

@ Occasionally/ Sometimes
TOYO,

A @ Rarely ©9BTRTTR,,

@ Never QOTP |,

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process. NTB03Tao0N TATF aNI, MIRNES, RIPDRE) FOR 03D

e)TI5 DF )W DENPT), WwFRPROTY 3D F0TW SBRIZH.

144 responses

@ Strongly agree 20©>a30N
(ARG

@ Agree w.8Q),,363

@ Neutral 383,

@ Disagree w.@) D).

@ Strongly Disagree 20©z0N
202D,

(N
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as ID Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving

methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. €93323e) FOF

290Ne330RIe)T 303, FOTOD 9T HBRF T, 323, A TN

FOFTODA S BeNANP R, TOBOAEN FOR O dTWs DEFCOR) 3

LIPIT T, WFRI3T

144 responses

@ To a great extent
ROTPEIE DN
@ Moderate 33002 Rz00N

@ Some what gn:
@ Very little X,

@ Not at all 9o,

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extra curricular activities. I_D Copy
BBsL3T 13ENEITRF ). 250Me30RE dFTT ey
& 39,30RITT

144 responses

@ Strongly agree 20©>a30N
W), 3L

@ Agree w.8Q),,363

@ Neutral 383,

@ Disagree w.@) D).

@ Strongly disagree 200N
202D,

(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1mSbSR07HJ6JvTwgXqOTk5wOPaoaSBbeodvglrZRWPCc/viewanalytics 8/13



1/3/24, 7:11 PM Student Satisfaction Survey (SSS)2022-23 - SRI ADICHUNCHANAGIRI FIRST GRADE COLLEGE, CHANNARAYAPATNA-57...

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life ID Copy
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

QYOS A,POEIT BN3ID, WONAI ART, TOTOsNED, B3I

FOFOMY), VBT FOFDOSNF, e, DFTTI e ),

WL RIS 0, 3030¢?

144 responses

@ To a great extent 323,
e, R

@ Moderate a053530
@ Some what FOaeé3, Rt
4 @ Very litle B B

@ Not at all 9o,

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, I_D Copy
Multimedia, etc. while teaching. &) & &@)233,0°%, a30¢),,eICEO330

TNV0TT BOTTNF DY, Ded, IFFTT) O30e3 e300 T3E).

AL ENEIADKS;

144 responses

® 70-89%
® 50-69%

© 30-49%
l @ Below 29%

(N
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20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is I_D Copy
very good. Qe R0A 0D, WBRFES FOTAD 20639,3 330
3 NN

144 responses

@ Strongly agree &3,;3a00N
208,33

@ Agree w.),,3¢3

@ Neutral 383,

@ Disagree 2@ D),

@ Strongly disagree 20©>e30N
LR,

(N
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching —learning
experience in your institution.

55 responses

Good

Good

Very good

Nothing

Noting to tell

Excellent

Use ppt

Well and good

Important questions for exams
Important questions for exam

We want improvement in some activities
| think there is no need suggestions
Continue good education

Nothing to tell

Nothing

Important questions for exam

It was good

Try better to teach

Experience lectures /
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Give informatios

Lingesh HD

Doo has a same

It's a good teaching

We want best encouraging communication with us

I'd prefer the faculty to be well versed in English as some of us have difficulty understanding
kannada .

*give more importance to the students, basis of their interest.
*Give information about the professional courses to the students.

It's good teaching

Give more importance to the students basis of their interest.

Lecturer must involve with us and encourage us

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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